(i) Stylish Mannequin Head with Coloured Hair - 659 Packages (each
containing 12 pieces) classifiable under CTH 96180000 at Rs. 23,72,400/-
and (ii) Medicated Towel Roll - 16 Packages (each containing 36 pieces)
classifiable under CTH 63049190 at Rs. 69,120/-, thereby arriving at a
total assessable value of Rs. 24,41,520/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Forty
One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty only) in terms of Rule 9 of the
Customs Valuation (Determination of Value of Imported Goods) Rules,
2007 read with Section 14 of the Customs Act, 1962.

(ii)      I order to confiscate the goods imported under Container No. NLLU
9504533 covered under IGM No.